
Corbett Park Link Special/05013COV - COVR - NER 
JSM/Jaisalmer to RMR/Ramnagar 

25h 20m - 1217 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 02:55 0 1 0 63 224 NWR
2 RDRA Ramdevra 04:39 04:42 3m 0 1 109 72 226 NWR
3 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 05:21 05:31 10m 0 1 156 59 254 NWR
4 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 07:47 07:49 2m 0 1 290 11 237 NWR
5 JU Jodhpur 08:00 08:15 15m 3 1 292 29 241 NWR
6 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 08:23 08:25 2m 1 1 296 72 NWR
7 PMY Pali Marwar 09:23 09:28 5m 0 1 366 44 NWR
8 MJ Marwar Junction 10:10 10:35 25m 1 397 77 269 NWR
9 BER Beawar 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 484 45 447 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 12:55 13:05 10m 0 1 536 54 482 NWR
11 KSG Kishangarh 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 562 66 462 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 15:15 15:30 15m 0 1 671 25 428 NWR
13 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:43 15:46 3m 0 1 677 89 423 NWR
14 DO Dausa 16:24 16:26 2m 0 1 733 72 334 NWR
15 BKI Bandikui Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 761 78 222 NWR
16 RHG Rajgarh 17:11 17:13 2m 0 1 786 78 298 NWR
17 AWR Alwar Junction 17:41 17:44 3m 0 1 822 84 272 NWR
18 KRH Khairthal 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 849 81 308 NWR
19 BWL Bawal 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 881 25 266 NWR
20 RE Rewari Junction 19:07 19:10 3m 1 897 45 242 NWR
21 PTRD Pataudi Road 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 918 86 228 NR
22 GGN Gurgaon 20:01 20:03 2m 0 1 948 68 214 NR
23 DEC Delhi Cantt. 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 965 32 217 NR
24 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 975 8 221 NR
25 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:15 22:05 50m 0 1 979 34 219 NR
26 SBB Sahibabad Junction 22:29 22:31 2m 1 1 993 14 206 NR
27 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 2 1 1000 65 217 NR
28 HPU Hapur Junction 23:36 23:39 3m 0 1 1036 54 214 NR
29 MB Moradabad Junction 01:35 02:32 57m 2 1140 52 193 NR
30 KPV Kashipur Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 1190 40 NER
31 RMR Ramnagar 04:15 0 2 1217 - 330 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (18:26)

Jun 04 2024 (18:26)

1

1


